European Parliamentary Elections 2014

Electoral Region of Scotland

I, Mary Pitcaithly, Regional Returning Officer for the Electoral Region of Scotland at the
European Parliamentary Elections held on 22 May 2014 do hereby give public notice,
as follows, of (A) the total number of valid votes (as notified to me) given to each
registered party and (B) the number of votes which such a party

had at any stage when a seat was allocated to that party, the

names in full and the home address in full of each candidate who fills a seat or to whom

a seat has been allocated and whether, in the case of a party, there are remaining candidates

on that party's list who have not been declared to be elected:-

(A) TOTAL NUMBER OF VALID VOTES GIVEN TO EACH REGISTERED PARTY

NAME OF REGISTERED PARTY

Britain First

British National Party
Conservative Party

Labour Party

Liberal Democrats

NO2EU

Scottish Green Party

Scottish National Party (SNP)
UK Independence Party (UKIP)

(B) NUMBER OF VOTES EACH REGISTERED PARTY HAD ON ALLOCATION
OF SEAT(S): NAME AND HOME ADDRESS OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES;
WHETHER OR NOT CANDIDATES REMAINING ON PARTY LIST NOT
DECLARED ELECTED

SEAT NAME OF PARTY NUMBER OF NAME AND ADDRESS
NUMBER TO WHOM SEAT VOTES ON OF SUCCESSFUL
ALLOCATED ALLOCATION CANDIDATE
OF SEAT
1 Scottish National Party 389,503 lan Hudghton
(SNP) REDACT
ED
2 Labour Party 348,219 David Martin
REDACT
ED
3 Conservative Party 231,330 lan Duncan
RE
DA
C~TE
4 Scottish National Party 194,752 Alyn Smith
(SNP) REDACT
=)
5 Labour Party 174,110 Catherine Stihler
REDACTE
D
6 UK Independence Party 140,534 David Adam Coburn
(UKIP) REDACTE
D
City Chambers Mary Pitcaithly OBE
High Street Regional Returning Officer
Edinburgh 26 May 2014

EH11YJ

Printed and published by the above named Regional Returning Officer

NUMBER OF
VALID VOTES

13,639

10,216

231,330

348,219

95,319

6,418

108,305

389,503

140,534

WHETHER OR

NOT CANDIDATES
REMAINING ON
PARTY LIST NOT
DECLARED ELECTED
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes





