European Parliamentary Elections 2014

Electoral Region of Scotland

I, Mary Pitcaithly, Regional Returning Officer for the Electoral Region of Scotland at the European Parliamentary Elections held on 22 May 2014 do hereby give public notice, as follows, of (A) the total number of valid votes (as notified to me) given to each registered party and (B) the number of votes which such a party had at any stage when a seat was allocated to that party, the names in full and the home address in full of each candidate who fills a seat or to whom a seat has been allocated and whether, in the case of a party, there are remaining candidates on that party's list who have not been declared to be elected:-

(A) TOTAL NUMBER OF VALID VOTES GIVEN TO EACH REGISTERED PARTY

NAME OF REGISTERED PARTY	NUMBER OF
	VALID VOTES
Britain First	13,639
British National Party	10,216
Conservative Party	231,330
Labour Party	348,219
Liberal Democrats	95,319
NO2EU	6,418
Scottish Green Party	108,305
Scottish National Party (SNP)	389,503
UK Independence Party (UKIP)	140,534

(B) NUMBER OF VOTES EACH REGISTERED PARTY HAD ON ALLOCATION OF SEAT(S): NAME AND HOME ADDRESS OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES; WHETHER OR NOT CANDIDATES REMAINING ON PARTY LIST NOT DECLARED ELECTED

DEGLARED ELECTED				
SEAT NUMBER	NAME OF PARTY TO WHOM SEAT ALLOCATED	NUMBER OF VOTES ON ALLOCATION OF SEAT	NAME AND ADDRESS OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATE	WHETHER OR NOT CANDIDATES REMAINING ON PARTY LIST NOT DECLARED ELECTED
	1 Scottish National Party (SNP)	389,503	lan Hudghton REDACT	Yes
	2 Labour Party	348,219	David Martin REDACT	Yes
	3 Conservative Party	231,330	lan Duncan RE DA	Yes
	4 Scottish National Party (SNP)	194,752	Alyn Smith REDACT	Yes
	5 Labour Party	174,110	Catherine Stihler REDACTE	Yes
	6 UK Independence Party (UKIP)	140,534	David Adam Coburn REDACTE	Yes
City Chambers High Street Edinburgh EH1 1YJ			Mary Pitcaithly OBE Regional Returning Officer 26 May 2014	